### 990077450 11/28/2019

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD157717

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Bestore Limited By Share Ltd.	10/21/2019

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Bestore Co., Ltd.	
Address:	No. 8 Gexin Avenue,	
	Zoumaling,	
	Dongxihu District,	
	Wuhan City	
	Hubei Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited company	
Entity Country:	People's Republic of China	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79257730

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Bestore Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 8 Gexin Avenue,

Zoumaling,

Dongxihu District, Wuhan City

Hubei Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 006960 FRAME: 0814

990077450

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006960 FRAME: 0815

**RECORDED: 11/28/2019**